Election_Name

Primary Election
2026-03-03

Voter_ID
1155831631
1180330034
1010284593
1010355270
2168468782
1010325880
1010311997
1007997865
1011057086
1058157105
1010300818
2149188894
1010284731
1010284720
1010284627
1010288395
1004401237
1010282967
1010315667
1093041115
1010287114
1010321319
1010315565
1010299016
1010299028
1010325912
2149505129
2149505129
1010324636
1010331525
2124253066
1010361182
1006147595
1010327497
1014841996
1040402051
1010296387
1010296360
1019294416
1204282672
1155127429
1076509442

Election_Date

3/3/2026

Voter_Name

AARON, DARCI COLLEEN
AARON, JOEL MARK
ARELLANO, YOLANDA
ASHLEY, PRISCILLA JUNE
BAILEY, JAMES DAVID
BIRKS, BARBARA JUNE
BLAIR, BRIAN HANK

BLAIR, LYNDA KAY

BLAIR, MATTHEW CURTIS
BLAIR, ROXIE ANN

BRIM, JERRY RAY

BROWN, JETTA LEE
BURTON, MARY ANN
BURTON, THOMAS LANE
CALLEY, DARRYL EUGENE
CALLEY, LATEENA JAN
CAMPBELL, AMANDA RENEE
CARPENTER, SYLVIA ANN
CARR, DEE ALLEN
CARTHEL, JOY MCSPADDEN
CHANDLER, MONICA LYN
CLAXTON, JOHNNY DON
COX, ELLIOTT LAHAR
CRAWFORD, LILL GERALD
CRAWFORD, MARY BYRD
DACUS, TIMOTHY WAYNE
DICKERHOFF, PAUL ANGELO
DICKERHOFF, PAUL ANGELO
DICKERHOFF, TRACY LEE
DIGBY, JODIE MAURINE
DOSSEY, CHERYL DENIECE
DOTY, ROBERT MARK
DOTY, TERRYE LAGAIL
DOUCETTE, BILLY LAMAR
ECKERT, SHELIA GALE
EVANS, DAVIS NEIL

FLOYD, DARLA MOORE
FLOYD, JOHN HENRY
GALLOWAY, WILLIAM DUFFIN
GANNAWAY, BILLY JOE
GLADSON, RONAL BENSON
GLADSON, RONAL REIS

Total_Voter_Checkins

Voter_Address_Full_Text

1809 KSNY DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
1809 KSNY DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
1079 HERM,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
205 34TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

99

Issue_Type
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

5959 NORTH HIGHWAY 208,SNYDER,TX,795 Standard

2903 38TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
4898 CR 473,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
4898 CR 473,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
5614 CR 3128,IRA,TX,79527

5614 CR 3128,IRA,TX,79527

3717 SUNSET AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549

10571 FM 612,FLUVANNA,TX,79517
3404 JACKSBORO,SNYDER, TX,79549
3404 JACKSBORO,SNYDER,TX,79549

6044 CHAPARRAL DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
6044 CHAPARRAL DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549

13584 CR 4185,LORAINE, TX,79532
2311 28TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

10921 EAST HWY 180,HERMLEIGH, TX,7952¢€ Standard

2464 TOBOSA DRIVE,SNYDER, TX,79549
3709 23RD STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
6033 CR 465, HERMLEIGH, TX,79526
1441 CR 452,SNYDER, TX,79549

9062 CR 465,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
9062 CR 465,HERMLEIGH, TX,79526
1070 DUNN,HERMLEIGH, TX,79526
2789 CR 361,SNYDER,TX,79549

2789 CR 361,SNYDER, TX,79549

2789 CR 361,SNYDER,TX,79549
10335 CR 3155,SNYDER, TX,79549
3304 AVENUE A,SNYDER, TX,79549
2203 44TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
2203 44TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
13398 CR 4153,HERMLEIGH, TX,79526

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard Re-Issue
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

11687 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208,HERMLEIGH,T: Standard

2905 33RD STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

1701 FIRESTONE DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
1701 FIRESTONE DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549

3616 41ST STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

13399 CR 4187,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
3822 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
1802 ROYAL DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Ballot_Party
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Precinct
S7.7
S7.7
S13.6
S12.6
S$7.10
S85
S13.6
S13.6
S9.3
S9.3
S$8.7
S5.1
S7.7
S7.7
S$10.2
$10.2
S13.6
S7.5
S14.2
$10.2
S7.1
S12.14
S12.14
S13.6
S13.6
S13.6
Se6.1
S6.1
S6.1
S9.3
S12.6
$10.3
$10.3
S13.6
S11.4
S7.7
$12.13
$12.13
$7.8
S13.6
$10.3
$10.3



1145626807
1010322310
1010351189
1014315783
1011935454
1015171820
1010948442
1010305995
1010281894
1010336465
1215229451
2122019951
2133680113
1022504614
1010315066
1010300856
1040258564
1010298958
1015788350
1010298632
1010285674
2144398668
1186310309
1010295236
2167456081
1010322853
1013961470
2194478981
2144098896
1006151131
1010286205
1206446904
1010320225
1013343072
1184750501
1147904852
1195762788
1048912804
1144388733
1010335177
1069825462
1092845945
1092780318
1017572777
1010303359
1010303363
1214035447

GREEN, TOMMY GLEN
GREENWOOD, DALTON ROBERT
GRIMMETT, REESE ALLEN
GRUBEN, LARRY JASON
GUYNES, JOE DON

GUYNES, REDONNA GAY
HANDLEY, SHARON KAY
HARGROVE, BURNELL

HINES, KIMBERLY LAYNE
HODGE, JOSEPH SHAD
HODGE, VICKI MARIE
INFANTE, MIGUEL ANGLE
INFANTE, YVONNE ARACELI
JAMES, JACK ALLEN

JENKINS, DON ALLEN

JENKINS, JENNIFER BROWN
JOHNSON, MARY GWENDOLYN
JONES, NANCY STERLING
MAYES, PENNI LYNETTE
MCCORMACK, SHEILA GREENE
MCCRAVEY, KIRBY LEE
MILLER, NICHOLAS KARL
MONROY, ARMANDO
NACHLINGER, MICHAEL JAY
OROSCO, BENJAMIN T
OROSCO, IRENET

PETERSON, RENEE ELIZABETH
POWELL, BRENDA KAY
POWELL, DWAYNE EDWIN
RODGERS, BERNARD RANDALL
RODGERS, VIRGINIA GALE
SANCHEZ, BEATRICE

SEALY, VIRGINIA BERNARDINE
SEATON, MARGARET JOHNSON
SMITH, BENJAMIN RICHARD
SMITH, DAVID EDWARD
SMITH, TERESA FAY

SNAILUM, SARAH COX
SNIDER, SHIRLEY JOANN
STAHL, RICKY DON

STANSELL, JOE WELDON
STEWART, STEPHANIE LEANN
STEWART, THOMAS JACKSON
TATE, CURTIS WAYNE

TREVEY, RALPH WESLEY
TREVEY, VIRGINIA ANN
TURNER, SHAWNEE MICHELLE

2107 AVENUE N,SNYDER,TX,79549
328 WEST FM 1606,IRA,TX,79527
2000 CR 1163,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
5558 FM 1607,SNYDER, TX,79549

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

4720 PLEASANT HILL ROAD,SNYDER,TX,795¢< Standard
4720 PLEASANT HILL ROAD,SNYDER,TX,795¢ Standard

7304 BELL SCHOOL RD,SNYDER, TX,79549
2507 31ST STREET,SNYDER, TX, 79549

3247 EAST FM 1606,HERMLEIGH, TX,79526
7300 BELL SCHOOL RD,SNYDER, TX,79549
7300 BELL SCHOOL RD,SNYDER, TX,79549
1920 BOND ST,SNYDER, TX,79549

1920 BOND ST,SNYDER,TX,79549

4108 KERRVILLE,SNYDER, TX,79549

4302 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER, TX,79549
4302 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER, TX,79549
2901 AVENUE V,SNYDER, TX,79549

4503 GALVESTON,SNYDER, TX,79549

323 24TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79550

1902 15TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
4005 MIDLAND AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
938 QUAIL LANE,SNYDER, TX,79549

1508 27TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
5074 FM 644,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

1868 SANTA FE AVENUE,SNYDER, TX,79549
1868 SANTA FE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
3604 KERRVILLE,SNYDER,TX,79549

4000 MIDLAND AVENUE,SNYDER, TX,79549
4000 MIDLAND AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
941 GERMAN,HERMLEIGH, TX,79526

941 GERMAN,HERMLEIGH, TX,79526

1000 GERMAN,HERMLEIGH, TX,79526
3101 AVENUE V,SNYDER, TX,79549

2006 37TH STREET 40,SNYDER, TX,79549
TX FrRR

3401 AVENUE G,SNYDER,TX,79549

3401 AVENUE G,SNYDER,TX,79549

2532 CR 452,SNYDER, TX,79549

3701 MIDLAND AVENUE,SNYDER, TX,79549
3061 CR 398,SNYDER,TX,79549

3310 AVENUE A,SNYDER, TX,79549

5927 FM 1142,SNYDER,TX,79549

5927 FM 1142,SNYDER,TX,79549

4753 FM 644,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

2397 CR 137,SNYDER, TX,79549

2397 CR 137,SNYDER, TX,79549

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

2637 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84,SNYDER,TX,7954 Standard

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

$15.10
S11.4
S14.1
S6.1
S$12.14
$12.14
S13.6
$7.7
S11.4
S13.6
S13.6
S15.11
S15.11
$7.38
S79
S79
S7.5
S10.4
S15.7
$7.7
$7.38
S6.3
S12.4
S13.6
$7.6
S7.6
$7.7
$7.38
$7.8
S13.6
S13.6
S13.6
$8.2
S84
583
S$15.10
S15.10
$12.14
$7.8
$9.2
S12.6
$7.10
$7.10
S13.6
S15.11
S15.11
$12.14



1172861620
1010292861
1010359909
1021346637
1010293690
1010351883
1010293707
1212511719
1011043656
1013211164
1010349914

TURNER, TYSON CLARK

VON ROEDER, NOLAN MAX
WADLEIGH, COOPER SED
WADLEIGH, JACKI THOMPSON
WADLEIGH, KAREN KAYE PRICE
WADLEIGH, MAGAN SPELL
WADLEIGH, WILLIAM THOMAS
WALL, DANNETTE MARIE
WALL, RUSSELL HEATH
WARREN, WADE ALAN
WILKES, MICHAEL SCOGGIN

2637 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84,SNYDER,TX,7954 Standard

8850 CR 4127,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

8285 CR 242,SNYDER,TX,79549
8285 CR 242,SNYDER,TX,79549

3611 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
3611 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
3611 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

2343 CR 461,SNYDER, TX,79549
5217 CR 3128,IRA,TX,79527

2610 32ND STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
1910 ROUND ROCK AVE,SNYDER,TX,79549

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

S$12.14
S11.5
$6.3
$6.3
$7.8
$7.38
$7.8
$12.14
S9.3
583
$7.6



