

Election_Name	Election_Date	Total_Voter_Checkins
Primary Election		
2026-03-03	3/3/2026	99

Voter_ID	Voter_Name	Voter_Address_Full_Text	Issue_Type	Ballot_Party	Precinct
1155831631	AARON, DARCI COLLEEN	1809 KSNY DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1180330034	AARON, JOEL MARK	1809 KSNY DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010284593	ARELLANO, YOLANDA	1079 HERM,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Democratic	S 13.6
1010355270	ASHLEY, PRISCILLA JUNE	205 34TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
2168468782	BAILEY, JAMES DAVID	5959 NORTH HIGHWAY 208,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.10
1010325880	BIRKS, BARBARA JUNE	2903 38TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.5
1010311997	BLAIR, BRIAN HANK	4898 CR 473,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1007997865	BLAIR, LYNDA KAY	4898 CR 473,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1011057086	BLAIR, MATTHEW CURTIS	5614 CR 3128,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1058157105	BLAIR, ROXIE ANN	5614 CR 3128,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1010300818	BRIM, JERRY RAY	3717 SUNSET AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.7
2149188894	BROWN, JETTA LEE	10571 FM 612,FLUVANNA,TX,79517	Standard	Republican	S 5.1
1010284731	BURTON, MARY ANN	3404 JACKSBORO,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010284720	BURTON, THOMAS LANE	3404 JACKSBORO,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010284627	CALLEY, DARRYL EUGENE	6044 CHAPARRAL DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.2
1010288395	CALLEY, LATEENA JAN	6044 CHAPARRAL DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.2
1004401237	CAMPBELL, AMANDA RENEE	13584 CR 4185,LORAIN,TEXAS,79532	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010282967	CARPENTER, SYLVIA ANN	2311 28TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.5
1010315667	CARR, DEE ALLEN	10921 EAST HWY 180,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 14.2
1093041115	CARTHEL, JOY MCSPADDEN	2464 TOBOSA DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.2
1010287114	CHANDLER, MONICA LYN	3709 23RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.1
1010321319	CLAXTON, JOHNNY DON	6033 CR 465,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1010315565	COX, ELLIOTT LAHAR	1441 CR 452,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1010299016	CRAWFORD, LILL GERALD	9062 CR 465,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010299028	CRAWFORD, MARY BYRD	9062 CR 465,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010325912	DACUS, TIMOTHY WAYNE	1070 DUNN,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
2149505129	DICKERHOFF, PAUL ANGELO	2789 CR 361,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 6.1
2149505129	DICKERHOFF, PAUL ANGELO	2789 CR 361,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard Re-Issue	Republican	S 6.1
1010324636	DICKERHOFF, TRACY LEE	2789 CR 361,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 6.1
1010331525	DIGBY, JODIE MAURINE	10335 CR 3155,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
2124253066	DOSSEY, CHERYL DENIECE	3304 AVENUE A,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1010361182	DOTY, ROBERT MARK	2203 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.3
1006147595	DOTY, TERRY LAGAIL	2203 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.3
1010327497	DOUCETTE, BILLY LAMAR	13398 CR 4153,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1014841996	ECKERT, SHELIA GALE	11687 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208,HERMLEIGH,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 11.4
1040402051	EVANS, DAVIS NEIL	2905 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010296387	FLOYD, DARLA MOORE	1701 FIRESTONE DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
1010296360	FLOYD, JOHN HENRY	1701 FIRESTONE DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
1019294416	GALLOWAY, WILLIAM DUFFIN	3616 41ST STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1204282672	GANNAWAY, BILLY JOE	13399 CR 4187,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1155127429	GLADSON, RONAL BENSON	3822 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.3
1076509442	GLADSON, RONAL REIS	1802 ROYAL DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.3

1145626807	GREEN, TOMMY GLEN	2107 AVENUE N,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.10
1010322310	GREENWOOD, DALTON ROBERT	328 WEST FM 1606,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 11.4
1010351189	GRIMMETT, REESE ALLEN	2000 CR 1163,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 14.1
1014315783	GRUBEN, LARRY JASON	5558 FM 1607,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
1011935454	GUYNES, JOE DON	4720 PLEASANT HILL ROAD,SNYDER,TX,7954	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1015171820	GUYNES, REDONNA GAY	4720 PLEASANT HILL ROAD,SNYDER,TX,7954	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1010948442	HANDLEY, SHARON KAY	7304 BELL SCHOOL RD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010305995	HARGROVE, BURNELL	2507 31ST STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 7.7
1010281894	HINES, KIMBERLY LAYNE	3247 EAST FM 1606,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 11.4
1010336465	HODGE, JOSEPH SHAD	7300 BELL SCHOOL RD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1215229451	HODGE, VICKI MARIE	7300 BELL SCHOOL RD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
2122019951	INFANTE, MIGUEL ANGLE	1920 BOND ST,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
2133680113	INFANTE, YVONNE ARACELI	1920 BOND ST,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1022504614	JAMES, JACK ALLEN	4108 KERRVILLE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1010315066	JENKINS, DON ALLEN	4302 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.9
1010300856	JENKINS, JENNIFER BROWN	4302 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.9
1040258564	JOHNSON, MARY GWENDOLYN	2901 AVENUE V,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.5
1010298958	JONES, NANCY STERLING	4503 GALVESTON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1015788350	MAYES, PENNI LYNETTE	323 24TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79550	Standard	Republican	S 15.7
1010298632	MCCORMACK, SHEILA GREENE	1902 15TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010285674	MCCRAVEY, KIRBY LEE	4005 MIDLAND AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
2144398668	MILLER, NICHOLAS KARL	938 QUAIL LANE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3
1186310309	MONROY, ARMANDO	1508 27TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 12.4
1010295236	NACHLINGER, MICHAEL JAY	5074 FM 644,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
2167456081	OROSCO, BENJAMIN T	1868 SANTA FE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 7.6
1010322853	OROSCO, IRENE T	1868 SANTA FE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 7.6
1013961470	PETERSON, RENEE ELIZABETH	3604 KERRVILLE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
2194478981	POWELL, BRENDA KAY	4000 MIDLAND AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
2144098896	POWELL, DWAYNE EDWIN	4000 MIDLAND AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1006151131	RODGERS, BERNARD RANDALL	941 GERMAN,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010286205	RODGERS, VIRGINIA GALE	941 GERMAN,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1206446904	SANCHEZ, BEATRICE	1000 GERMAN,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Democratic	S 13.6
1010320225	SEALY, VIRGINIA BERNARDINE	3101 AVENUE V,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 8.2
1013343072	SEATON, MARGARET JOHNSON	2006 37TH STREET 40,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.4
1184750501	SMITH, BENJAMIN RICHARD	,TX,*****	Standard	Republican	S 8.3
1147904852	SMITH, DAVID EDWARD	3401 AVENUE G,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.10
1195762788	SMITH, TERESA FAY	3401 AVENUE G,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.10
1048912804	SNAILUM, SARAH COX	2532 CR 452,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 12.14
1144388733	SNIDER, SHIRLEY JOANN	3701 MIDLAND AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1010335177	STAHL, RICKY DON	3061 CR 398,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.2
1069825462	STANSELL, JOE WELDON	3310 AVENUE A,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1092845945	STEWART, STEPHANIE LEANN	5927 FM 1142,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.10
1092780318	STEWART, THOMAS JACKSON	5927 FM 1142,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.10
1017572777	TATE, CURTIS WAYNE	4753 FM 644,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010303359	TREVEY, RALPH WESLEY	2397 CR 137,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1010303363	TREVEY, VIRGINIA ANN	2397 CR 137,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1214035447	TURNER, SHAWNEE MICHELLE	2637 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84,SNYDER,TX,7954	Standard	Republican	S 12.14

1172861620	TURNER, TYSON CLARK	2637 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1010292861	VON ROEDER, NOLAN MAX	8850 CR 4127,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 11.5
1010359909	WADLEIGH, COOPER SED	8285 CR 242,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3
1021346637	WADLEIGH, JACKI THOMPSON	8285 CR 242,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3
1010293690	WADLEIGH, KAREN KAYE PRICE	3611 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1010351883	WADLEIGH, MAGAN SPELL	3611 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1010293707	WADLEIGH, WILLIAM THOMAS	3611 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1212511719	WALL, DANNETTE MARIE	2343 CR 461,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1011043656	WALL, RUSSELL HEATH	5217 CR 3128,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1013211164	WARREN, WADE ALAN	2610 32ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.3
1010349914	WILKES, MICHAEL SCOGGIN	1910 ROUND ROCK AVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6